© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | December 2, 2019
1400 Security Gateways | Datasheet
1
Fast. Simple. Secure.
Secure
Check Point 1400 Security Gateways
are high performance, integrated
devices offering firewall, VPN, antivirus,

1400 Security Gateways | Datasheet
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
WI-FI or WI-FI +DSL (1430/1450) APPLIANCE OPTION (replace –xx in the SKU to specify the Wi-Fi region) 1
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1430-NGTP-W or WDSL-xx
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast  CPAP-SG1430-NGTX-W or WDSL-xx
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite  CPAP-SG1450-NGTP-W or WDSL-xx
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1450-NGTX-W or WDSL-xx
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1470-NGTP-W-xx
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1470-NGTX-W-xx
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite  CPAP-SG1490-NGTP-W-xx
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1490-NGTX-W-xx
POWER OVER ETHERNET (PoE) APPLIANCE OPTION 1
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired, PoE CPAP-SG1470-NGTP-PoE
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast, Wired, PoE CPAP-SG1470-NGTX-PoE
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite, Wired, PoE CPAP-SG1490-NGTP-PoE
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast, Wired, PoE CPAP-SG1490-NGTX-PoE
WIRED APPLIANCE 1
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1430-NGTP
1430 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1430-NGTX
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1450-NGTP
1450 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1450-NGTX
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1470-NGTP
1470 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1470-NGTX
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite CPAP-SG1490-NGTP
1490 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention security suite and SandBlast CPAP-SG1490-NGTX